

GOOD SHEPHERD CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL

Pandav Nagar, SHAHDOL (M.P.) 484001 (A Unit of Nirmal Jyoti Society, Bina - Reg. No. 23795) Ph.: 07652 - 240282, Email: gscs_sdl@rediffmail.com (Affiliated to CBSE, AFFL. No. 1030258)

<u>School Management Committee – 2023-24</u>

S. No	Name	Committee Designation	Address
01	Sr. Lissy Augustine CMC	President	Nirmal Jyoti Society, Provincial House, Bina
02	Sr. Anjali CMC	Vice President	Nirmal Jyoti Society, Provincial House, Bina
03	Sr. Chitra CMC	Secretary	Good Shepherd Convent Sr. Sec. School, Shahdol
04	Sr. Daise Maria CMC	Member	Good Shepherd Convent Sr. Sec. School, Shahdol
05	Sr. Mercelet CMC	Member	Tarasadan Sr. Sec. School, Ashoknagar
06	Sr. Nitha CMC	Member	Good Shepherd Kindergarten, Shahdol
07	Sr. Hitha CMC	Member	Good Shepherd Convent Sr. Sec. School, Shahdol
08	Sr. Sarto CMC	Member	Nirmal Jyoti Society, Provincial House, Bina
09	Sr. Therese CMC	Member	Carmel Convent Hr. Sec. School, Amlai
10	Sr. Deepa OSF	Member	St. Aloysius Sr. Sec. School, Shahdol
11	Mrs. Mamta Tiwari	Member	Nagar Palika Parisar Shahdol
12	Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tiwari	Member	Opposite Radio Station Pali Road Shahdol
13	Mrs. Bharti Tiwari	Member	Ward No. 12 Sardar Patel Nagar Shahdol
14	Mr. Rajendra Kumar Saraf	Member	Burhar Chowk, Shahdol
15	Mrs. Sangeeta Masih	Member	Near Burhar Chowk Shahdol
16	Mr. Ashish Tiwari	Member	Ward No. 16 Near Commissioner Banglow Shahdol
17	Mr. Veerendra Shrivastava	Member	Good Shepherd Convent Sr. Sec. School, Shahdol
18	Ms. Pauline Bastian	Member	Good Shepherd Convent Sr. Sec. School, Shahdol
19	Mr. Maxwell Joseph	Member	Good Shepherd Convent Sr. Sec. School, Shahdol

PRINCIPAL
Good Shepherd Convent
Sr. Secondary School
Distt. Shahdol (M.P.)